FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

REVISED AGENDA

MEETING RESCHEDULED

May 14, 2012

Room 1E, Legislative Oftice Building - 1:00 P.M.

1. Minutes of the March 1, 2012 meeting.

2. New transactions as follows:

2012-9

2012-10
2012-11
2012-12
2012-13
2012-14
2012-15
2012-16
2012-17

Asian Pacific American Affairs Commission
Department of Construction Services
Division of Criminal Justice

Department of Banking

Department of Developmental Services
Department of Transportation

Department of Social Services

Department of Children & Families

Public Defender Services Commission

$14,200.00
$1,800,000.00
$ 300,000.00

$ 235,000.00
$1,789,282.00 -
$1,660,000.00
$43,325,000.00
$ 800,000.00
$1,450,000.00



