## FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

## REVISED AGENDA

## MEETING RESCHEDULED

## May 14, 2012

# Room 1E, Legislative Office Building - 1:00 P.M.

- 1. Minutes of the March 1, 2012 meeting.
- 2. New transactions as follows:

2012-9	Asian Pacific American Affairs Commission	\$14,200.00
2012-10	Department of Construction Services	\$1,800,000.00
2012-11	Division of Criminal Justice	\$ 300,000.00
2012-12	Department of Banking	\$ 235,000.00
2012-13	Department of Developmental Services	\$1,789,282.00
2012-14	Department of Transportation	\$1,660,000.00
2012-15	Department of Social Services	\$43,325,000.00
2012-16	Department of Children & Families	\$ 800,000.00
2012-17	Public Defender Services Commission	\$1,450,000.00